
Blow & Blast (and All at C) Dates – Spring/Summer 2024 
 

 

Sat 20th Apr  BIRNAM  1:30 – 4 pm All at C (extended) 
 
Sat 27th Apr  CALLANDER  2 – 3:30pm Intermediate Woodwind 
 
Sun 28th Apr  BIRNAM  1 – 2:30 pm Improvers Woodwind 
      3 – 4:30 pm Intermediate Woodwind 
 
Sun 12th May  BIRNAM  1 – 2:30 pm Mixed-ability Woodwind 
      3 – 4:30pm Saxophones/Brass/Clarinets 
 
Sat 25th May  CALLANDER  2 – 3:30pm Intermediate Woodwind 
 
Mon 27th May  CRIEFF   7 – 9pm Saxophones/Brass 
 
Sun 9th June  BIRNAM  1 – 2:30 pm Improvers Woodwind 
      3 – 4:30 pm Intermediate Woodwind 
 
Sat 15th June  BIRNAM  1:30 – 4pm All at C (extended) 
 
Mon 17th June  CRIEFF   7 – 9pm  Saxophones/Brass 
 
5 – 7th July  HIGHAM HALL  ‘Blow’ Intermediate Woodwind Weekend 
   Lake District 
 
Mon 15th July  CRIEFF   7 – 9pm  Saxophones/Brass 
 
Sun 21st July  Nr LINLITHGOW  10:30 – 1pm Gentle Breeze (Improvers w/w) 
      2 – 5pm Moderate Breeze (Intermed. w/w) 
 
Sun 28th July  BIRNAM  1 – 2:30 pm Improvers Woodwind 
      3 – 4:30 pm Intermediate Woodwind 
 
23 – 25 August  HIGHAM HALL  Starters’ Mini-Orchestra Weekend 
   Lake District 
 
 

BIRNAM = Birnam Arts Centre, Station Road, Birnam, Nr Dunkeld, PH8 0DS 
CALLANDER = St Andrew’s Episcopal Church Hall, Leny Road, Callander, FK17 8AL 
CRIEFF = ST Columba’s Episcopal Church, Perth Road, Crieff, PH7 3EB 
Nr LINLITHGOW = Mariposa Studios, West Lodge, Bridgend Farm, Linlithgow EH49 6ND 

 

 

Prices: 

Standard 90 minute ‘sight-reading’ workshops  £15 

2 hour Saxophone/Brass workshop (Crieff)   £17.50 
2.5 hour All at C workshop (Birnam)    £23 
Gentle & Moderate Breeze workshops, Higham Courses – see individual listings for details 

https://highamhall.com/course/blow-intermediate-woodwind-weekend-3/
https://blowandblast.co.uk/woodwind#GentleBreeze
https://blowandblast.co.uk/woodwind#ModerateBreeze
https://highamhall.com/course/starters-mini-orchestra-for-woodwind-strings-c-instruments/

